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USD No. 448 BOARD OF EDUCATION
REGULAR MEETINGS
Inman High School Library
404 South Main
Inman, Kansas

2023-2024 Meeting Dates
Pursuant to KSA 72-8304, The Board of Education of USD No. 448, McPherson County, Kansas, by

resolution duly adopted at its regular meeting held July 17, 2023 established the following meeting
schedule for regular Board of Education meetings to be held during the 2023-2024 school year.

Monday, July 17 6:00 pm
Monday, Angust 21 6:00 pm
Monday, September 18 6:00 pm
Monday, October 16 6:00 pm
Monday, November 20 6:00 pm
Monday, December 18 6:00 pm
Monday, January 15 6:00 pm
Monday, February 19 6:00 pm
Monday, March 18 6:00 pm
Monday, April 15 6:00 pm
Monday, May 20 6:00 pm
Monday, June 17 6:00 pm

The Board of Education reserves the right to adjourn any regular meeting to another time and place.

July 2023




